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Turnout for Events

Wachusett

A5000173 Wachusett Chess Club

1 Wed 2023-02-01 40 Wachusett - Swiss

2 Wed 2023-03-08 45 Wachusett - Swiss

3 Wed 2023-04-12 44 Wachusett - Swiss

4 Wed 2023-05-17 52 Wachusett - Swiss

5 Wed 2023-06-21 44 Wachusett - Swiss

6 Wed 2023-07-26 55 Wachusett - Swiss

7 Wed 2023-08-30 53 Wachusett - Swiss

8 Wed 2023-10-18 39 Wachusett - Championship

9 Wed 2023-11-29 43 Wachusett - Flandreyer Memorial

10 Wed 2023-12-27 44 Wachusett - Ryan Memorial

Attendance: 459 Average: 46

1 Mon 2024-03-25 6 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

2 Mon 2024-05-20 4 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

3 Mon 2024-06-24 6 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

4 Mon 2024-08-05 6 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

5 Mon 2024-10-07 4 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

6 Mon 2024-12-02 4 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

Attendance: 30 Average: 5

1 Wed 2024-01-31 50 Wachusett - Boone Memorial

2 Wed 2024-03-06 57 Wachusett - O'Rourke Memorial

3 Wed 2024-04-10 51 Wachusett - Lingner Memorial

4 Wed 2024-05-15 51 Wachusett - Lane Memorial

5 Wed 2024-06-19 58 Wachusett - Steadman Memorial

6 Wed 2024-07-24 61 Wachusett - Fortier Memorial

7 Wed 2024-08-28 59 Wachusett - Pasquale Memorial

8 Wed 2024-10-16 54 Wachusett - Championship

9 Wed 2024-11-13 51 Wachusett - Fandrekyer Memorial202

10 Wed 2024-12-18 53 Wachusett - Siiskonen Memorial

Attendance: 545 Average: 55

1 Sat 2024-03-16 20 Wachusett - Nimzovich Memorial

2 Sat 2024-04-20 13 Wachusett - Byrne Memorial

3 Sat 2024-07-20 20 Wachusett - World Chess Day Blitz

4 Sat 2024-07-27 19 Wachusett - Quick

5 Sat 2024-10-12 23 Wachusett - National Chess Day

6 Sat 2024-10-19 6 Wachusett - Porchella

Attendance: 101 Average: 17

1 Mon 2025-02-10 5 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

2 Mon 2025-04-14 6 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

Attendance: 11 Average: 6

1 Wed 2025-02-05 53 Wachusett - Boone Memorial

2 Wed 2025-03-12 56 Wachusett - O'Rourke Memorial

3 Wed 2025-04-16 58 Wachusett - Lingner Memorial

4 Wed 2025-05-14 59 Wachusett - Lane Memorial

5 Wed 2025-06-18 53 Wachusett - Steadman Memorial

6 Wed 2025-07-23 57 Wachusett - Spencer Memorial

7 Wed 2025-08-27 57 Wachusett - Thomas Memorial

Attendance: 393 Average: 56

1 Thu 2025-07-24 7 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

Attendance: 7 Average: 7

1 Fri 2025-05-23 6 Wachusett - Leisure Kings

Attendance: 6 Average: 6

1 Sat 2025-01-18 14 Wachusett - Gerzadowicz Memorial

2 Sat 2025-02-08 21 Wachusett - Quick

3 Sat 2025-03-29 16 Wachusett - Blitz

4 Sat 2025-04-26 33 Wachusett - Quick

5 Sat 2025-05-10 24 Wachusett - Blitz

6 Sat 2025-06-07 23 Wachusett - Quick

7 Sat 2025-07-19 13 Wachusett - Quick - Invitational

8 Sat 2025-07-26 10 Wachusett - Blitz

Attendance: 154 Average: 19
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